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  4th February 2025 
 
Dear Parents,  
 
We are pleased to confirm during term 4 and 5 Gloucestershire Cricket will be running coaching sessions 
for each class in school as follows.  

 

Term 4  
 

Oak, Rowan, Ash & Elm: 
 
Monday 3rd March 
Monday 10th March  
Monday 17th March 

 

Cherry Lime Maple Plum: 

 
Monday 24th March 
Monday 31st March 
Monday 7th April 

 

Term 5 

 

Juniper, Holly, Beech & Willow: 

 
Thursday 1st May 
Thursday 8th May 
Thursday 15th May 
Thursday 22nd May  

 

This is a great opportunity for all the children to grow their skills and learn new skills from the 
professionals. 
 
Please remember all children should have their PE in school on a Monday ready for the week. 
 
Kind regards 
 
Mr Walters 
Deputy Head   


